
From: Adelina Bellisario
To: Adelina Bellisario
Subject: FW: [External] Re: OP.17.002 and Z.17.003 - Official Plan and Zoning By-law Amendment Applications

Resubmission
Date: June-22-22 1:55:36 PM

From: Angelo Oddi Music.. > 
Sent: Monday, June 20, 2022 3:38 PM
To: Rachele Oddi >
Cc: 胡瑀屏 < >; Darrell Gardner >;
Council@vaughan.ca; Clerks@vaughan.ca; Rosalba Gullo < ;

; Rocco Di Dio < >; Bryanne Robinson
<brobinson@westonconsulting.com>; C ; ;

; ; ;
; ; John Pappas <jpappas@airdberlis.com>;

; L ; Martin Quarcoopome
<mquarcoopome@westonconsulting.com>; Mary Agostino >; Mary
Iannizzi < >; ; michael fava
< >; ; Patrick Harrington
<pharrington@airdberlis.com>; Angie Zanon < >; a ;

; Cass < >; Daniele Messina
< >; ; ;

; Lucia Igarashi < >; Lella Virzi < >; Maria
Racco >; mpastore@mastersinsurance.com; Maya Persad
<mpersad@apotex.com>; ; ; ;
Praveena Sivananthan <praveena15@gmail.com>; Rachele Cel <rachele.oddi@rogers.com>;

; rkenedy@yorku.ca; Sandy Szewczyk <s >;
sbeale@interware.ca; Sandro Bianchi < >; ; Tony
Gullo >; Julieta Gardner < >
Subject: [External] Re: OP.17.002 and Z.17.003 - Official Plan and Zoning By-law Amendment
Applications Resubmission

I have been living on Giotto Crescent my entire life.

I strongly OPPOSE this building at Teston and Jane St.

Sincerely 

Alyssa Oddi
 Giotto Crescent 
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